
DAY P TIME S1-6/1 S2-6/2 S3-6/3 S4-6/4 S5-6/5 S6-6/6 ELE 2-7/2 ELE 3-7/3 ELE 4-7/4 ELE 5-7/5

1 1:10-1:55 SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE LISTEN LISTEN LISTEN SPEAK SPEAK SPEAK SCIENCE

2 2:00-2:45 LISTEN LISTEN LISTEN SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SPEAK

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

3 3:00-3:45 MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH

1 1:10-1:55 SPEAK HISTORY READ SPEAK HISTORY READ LISTEN LISTEN LISTEN WRITE

2 2:00-2:45 HISTORY SPEAK HISTORY HISTORY SPEAK HISTORY WRITE WRITE WRITE LISTEN

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

3 3:00-3:45 READ READ SPEAK READ READ SPEAK HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY

1 1:10-1:55 GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR

2 2:00-2:45 WRITE WRITE WRITE WRITE WRITE WRITE READ READ READ READ

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

3 3:00-3:45
CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

CLASS 

TEACHER

W
E

D
N

E
S

D
A

Y

0
9

/0
5

/2
0

1
8

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

1
0

/0
5

/2
0

1
8

F
R

ID
A

Y

1
1

/0
5

/2
0

1
8

THE SECOND SEMESTER FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE-INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM

SCHOOL YEAR 2017-2018

VAN THANH CAMPUS

2:45-3:00

2:45-3:00

2:45-3:00



DAY P TIME P2-8/2 P3-8/3 P4-8/4 P5-8/5 P6-8/6

1 1:10-1:55 PHYSICS PHYSICS PHYSICS PHYSICS PHYSICS

2 2:00-2:45 SPEAK SPEAK SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

3 3:00-3:45 SCIENCE SCIENCE SPEAK SPEAK SPEAK

1 1:10-1:55 MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH

2 2:00-2:45 WRITE WRITE WRITE WRITE WRITE

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

3 3:00-3:45 HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY HISTORY

1 1:10-1:55 LISTEN LISTEN LISTEN GRAMMAR GRAMMAR

2 2:00-2:45 GRAMMAR GRAMMAR GRAMMAR LISTEN LISTEN

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

3 3:00-3:45 READ READ READ READ READ
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